
SC Recreation Arts and Parks Advisory Committee – RAP Tax Recreation Committee
Expires May 31st of each year

Three-year terms, serving no more than three consecutive terms

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TERM
EXPIRES

# of 
Terms

1st Appointed Reappointed

Ian Hartley ihartley@summitcounty.org 2025 1 7/13/22

David Darcey
Vice Chair

ddarcey@summitcounty.org 2027 2 6/30/21 8/7/24

Ben Castro t.1116@yahoo.com 2027 1 8/7/24

Jessica Kirby Jkirby@summitcounty.org 2025 2 9/16/20 7/13/22

Phil Marchant philwmarch@gmail.com 2025 1 8/7/24

Breke Harnagel bharnagel@summitcounty.org 2025 1 7/13/2022

Keren Mazanec
Secretary

kmazanec@summitcounty.org 2027 3 9/30/20 8/7/24

Amy Jones -Admin Staff ajones@summitcounty.org Staff

Phil Marchant is filling the unexpired term for Len McGee,
Last updated 8/7/24
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